

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23396/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2010 in RP No.191/2009 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

GYANESHWARI DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LUCKNOW NAGAR NIGAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16637 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23457 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/05/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.  
Dr. Saif Mohmood, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Nishikant Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. R. D. Tiwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 04.07.2014.

[Nidhi Ahuja]  
Court Master

[Sharda Kapoor]  
Court Master